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No.

10

11

12

13

15

Name

Hokkaido University of Education

Location Page

Hokkaido

(Sapporo,Hakodate, Asahikawa,Kushiro,]Jwamizawa)

Hirosaki University
Iwate University
Miyagi University of Educatoin
Akita University
Yamagata University
Fukushima University
Ibaraki University
University of Tsukuba
Utsunomiya University
Gunma University
Saitama University
Chiba University

Tokyo Gakugei University

Hirosaki-shi,Aomori

Morioka-shi,lwate

Sendai-shi,Miyagi

Akita-shi,Akita

Yamagata-shi,Yamagata

Fukushima-shi,Fukushima

Mito-shi,Ibaraki

Tsukuba-shi,Ibaraki

Utsunomiya-shi, Tochigi

Maebashi-shi,Gunma

Saitama-shi,Saitama

Chiba-shi,Chiba

Koganei-shi, Tokyo

No.

16

17

18

19

20

21

23

24

25

26

28

29

30

31

Name

Yokohama National University

Niigata University

Joetsu University of Education

University of Toyama

University of Fukui

University of Yamanashi

Gifu University

Shizuoka University

Aichi University of Education

MIE University

Kyoto University of Education

The University of Osaka

Osaka Kyoiku University

HYOGO UNIVERSITY OF TEACHER
EDUCATION

Location

Yokohama-shi,Kanagawa

Niigata—shi,Niigata

Joetsu-shi,Niigata

Toyama-shi, Toyama

Fukui - shi,Fukui

Kofu-shi,Yamanashi

Gifu-shi,Gifu

Shizuoka-shi,Shizuoka

Kariya-shi,Aichi

Tsu-shi,Mie

Kyoto-shi,Kyoto

Suita-shi,Osaka

Kashiwara-shi,Osaka

Kato—shi,Hyogo



Name Location Page

Nara University of Education Nara-shiNara = seeeeeees 111
Nara Women's University Nara-shiNara = seeeeeees 120
Tottori University Tottori-shi,Tottori ~ ==eeeeens 122
Shimane University Matsue-shi,Shimane ~  =eeeeeees 127
Okayama University Okayama-shi,Okayama = sx==eeees 133
Hiroshima University Higashihiroshima-shi, Hiroshima = =======-- 142
Naruto University of Education Naruto-shi,Tokushima = ==r=eeees 151
KAGAWA University Takamatsu-shiKagawa ~ ===reeee- 156
Ehime University Matsuyama-shi,Ehime ~  =rreeeees 159
University of Teacher Education Fukuoka Munakata—shi, Fukuoka ~  ===eeeeee 164
Nagasaki University Nagasaki-shi,Nagasaki ~  =====erer 167
Kumamoto University Kumamoto-shiKumamoto ~  ==r=eeeee 170

University of Miyazaki Miyazaki-shi,Miyazaki ~  seeeeeees 175
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